

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2419 of 1982

Appellant :- Borey And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- R.R.K. Trivedi, Anil Kumar Pathak, V.B. Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh, J.

Case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri V. B. Maurya, learned counsel for the appellant.

Appeal is critically old.

List this case on 28.02.2019 as peremptorily for final hearing.

Order Date :- 23.1.2019

Pr/-