

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2419 of 1982

Appellant :- Barey And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Anil Kumar Pathak, Vijay Bahadur
Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 10.07.2025 for hearing.

No further adjournment be granted to him.

Order Date :- 2.7.2025

Anurag Singh